
11  KRUPA Aleksandra 03.07.2010 POL A 43.47 40 40 43 43

10  KENISOVA Lucie 06.02.2012 CZE A 43.61 41 44 46 44

9  PISICA Dorina Loredana 09.01.2012 ROU A 43.45 45 45 48 45

8  BJORNSTRUP Ida Marie 06.07.2011 DEN A 42.53 42 45 47 47

7  DULCE Nicoleta Georgiana 10.03.2012 ROU A 43.69 46 49 52 49

6  MININNI Francesca 28.04.2010 ITA A 43.27 50 52 52 50

5  VOLOKHINA Viktoriia 08.11.2011 AIN A 43.35 46 49 51 51

4  RUANO HERREROS Gisela 03.03.2010 ESP A 43.59 51 53 54 51

3  CHMUKH Dariia 14.07.2012 UKR A 43.07 51 51 53 53

2  IREMSU Sevim 23.08.2010 TUR A 43.29 52 54 54 54

1  VILCU Ecaterina 13.05.2010 MDA A 43.13 50 53 55 55

RESULTS WOMEN 44 Kg U15 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result
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11  KENISOVA Lucie 06.02.2012 CZE A 43.61 50 53 58 53

10  BJORNSTRUP Ida Marie 06.07.2011 DEN A 42.53 53 56 58 56

9  PISICA Dorina Loredana 09.01.2012 ROU A 43.45 57 60 60 57

8  DULCE Nicoleta Georgiana 10.03.2012 ROU A 43.69 57 60 60 57

7  KRUPA Aleksandra 03.07.2010 POL A 43.47 58 61 61 58

6  CHMUKH Dariia 14.07.2012 UKR A 43.07 61 61 61 61

5  VOLOKHINA Viktoriia 08.11.2011 AIN A 43.35 63 67 68 63

4  IREMSU Sevim 23.08.2010 TUR A 43.29 66 67 67 67

3  MININNI Francesca 28.04.2010 ITA A 43.27 62 65 67 67

2  VILCU Ecaterina 13.05.2010 MDA A 43.13 65 68 70 70

1  RUANO HERREROS Gisela 03.03.2010 ESP A 43.59 68 71 75 71

RESULTS WOMEN 44 Kg U15 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result
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Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  RUANO HERREROS Gisela 03.03.2010 ESP A 43.59 51 71 122
3  IREMSU Sevim 23.08.2010 TUR A 43.29 54 67 121
4  MININNI Francesca 28.04.2010 ITA A 43.27 50 67 117
5  CHMUKH Dariia 14.07.2012 UKR A 43.07 53 61 114
6  VOLOKHINA Viktoriia 08.11.2011 AIN A 43.35 51 63 114
7  DULCE Nicoleta Georgiana 10.03.2012 ROU A 43.69 49 57 106
8  BJORNSTRUP Ida Marie 06.07.2011 DEN A 42.53 47 56 103
9  PISICA Dorina Loredana 09.01.2012 ROU A 43.45 45 57 102
10  KRUPA Aleksandra 03.07.2010 POL A 43.47 43 58 101
11  KENISOVA Lucie 06.02.2012 CZE A 43.61 44 53 97

RESULTS WOMEN 44 Kg U15 TOTAL

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025

1  VILCU Ecaterina 13.05.2010 MDA A 43.13 55 70 125


